
Light

Traffic

The paving showcases a
distinctive ground and
lightly shot-blasted
combined finish that
emulates the look and feel
of natural stone. 

Flag

Pedestrian

Use

Eco

Range

Kent  



Colour Profile

Silver Granite 

3D Profile

Features

Concrete Flag Paving

Unique ground then lightly shot blasted

combined finish that emulates natural stone

Suitable for use on patios, paths and commercial

pedestrian areas

Available in 3 standard colours, with the option to

choose from our bespoke colour range as a

special made to order 

Silver granite jointing sand should be used with

granite textured paving 

Benefits

Exceptional strength and durability thanks to its

premium granite surface 

Maintains certified slip resistance for the full

lifecycle- unlike natural granite or porcelain 

More cost-effective to supply and install

compared to traditional alternatives 

Optional factory-applied sealant

available for enhanced surface protection

and ease of maintenance

Black Granite 

Buff Granite  



Get In Touch:

(01) 802 6300 technical@kilsaran.ie

600x200

600x200

400x400

Sizing

450x450 600x300

Packaging Information

Dimensions (mm) Colours Pcs per
m2

m2 per
Bale

Pcs per
Bale

Pcs per
Layer

Approx Bale
Weight (kg) Profile

400x400x40
Silver Granite, Black Granite, Buff Granite 

6.25 13.44 84 14 Chamfer

400x400x50 6.25 11.52 72 1232 Chamfer

600x400 

450x450x40 4.94 12.96 64 16 1150 Square Edge 

1215

600x400x50

4.95

5.55

4.16

11.34

11.88

11.52

56

66

48

14

11

12

1232

1300

1215

450x450x50

600x300x50

12

Square Edge 

Chamfer

Square Edge 

400x400x63

Silver Granite, Black Granite, Buff Granite 

Silver Granite, Black Granite, Buff Granite 6.25 8.64 54 9 1200 Chamfer

450x450x70 Silver Granite, Black Granite, Buff Granite 4.94 8.1 40 10 950 Square Edge 

400x400x80
Silver Granite, Black Granite, Buff Granite 

600x400x80

5.25 6.72 42 7 1130 Chamfer

4.16 6.72 28 7 1130 Chamfer


